
NMAA Softball – Important Dates – 2019 Season 

 
 First day of regular season practice – Monday, February 4, 2019 

 

 Online Rules Clinic available – Friday, February 1, 2019 
 

 Deadline for completion of online rules clinic – Thursday, February 28, 2019 
 

 Deadline for Max Preps Rosters and Schedules – Monday, April 1, 2019 
 

 Deadline for Max Preps Team Photos – Friday, April 19, 2019 
 

 Class 3A-5A seeding input, district results due by 8:00am – Sunday, May 5, 2019 
 

 Class 3A-5A brackets released – Sunday, May 5, 2019 
 

 Class 3A first round – Wednesday, May 8, 2019 
 

 Class 4A-5A first round – Friday or Saturday, May 10 or 11, 2019 
 

 Class A/2A seeding input, district results due by 8:00am – Sunday, May 12, 2019 
 

 Class A/2A brackets released – Sunday, May 12, 2019 
 

 Class A/2A-3A State Championships – Wednesday, May 15 – Friday, May 17, 2019 
 

 Class 4A-5A State Championships – Thursday, May 16 – Saturday, May 18, 2019 


